
November 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE - FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

3,146.5

1 1,013.85 3,140.9 -5.6 2,537 5,284 0 0 82 0.12 0.00

2 1,013.67 3,136.7 -4.2 3,448 5,518 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

3 1,013.62 3,135.5 -1.2 4,311 4,872 0 0 27 0.04 0.00

4 1,013.50 3,132.7 -2.8 3,768 5,132 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

5 1,013.40 3,130.4 -2.3 3,366 4,509 0 0 34 0.05 0.00

6 1,013.46 3,131.8 1.4 5,451 4,711 0 0 34 0.05 0.61

7 1,013.38 3,129.9 -1.9 3,334 4,227 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

8 1,013.19 3,125.5 -4.4 2,373 4,567 0 0 41 0.06 0.00

9 1,013.15 3,124.5 -0.9 3,905 4,328 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

10 1,013.04 3,122.0 -2.6 3,322 4,568 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

11 1,012.93 3,119.4 -2.6 3,411 4,660 0 0 41 0.06 0.00

12 1,012.76 3,115.5 -3.9 2,559 4,500 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

13 1,012.60 3,111.7 -3.7 2,704 4,528 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

14 1,012.60 3,111.7 0.0 4,392 4,358 0 0 34 0.05 0.00

15 1,012.45 3,108.3 -3.5 3,104 4,852 0 0 7 0.01 0.08

16 1,012.36 3,106.2 -2.1 4,077 5,116 0 0 14 0.02 0.20

17 1,012.22 3,102.9 -3.2 3,436 5,041 0 0 34 0.05 0.00

18 1,012.50 3,109.4 6.5 7,811 4,534 0 0 0 0.00 1.91

19 1,012.41 3,107.3 -2.1 4,024 5,078 0 0 0 0.00 1.60

20 1,012.38 3,106.6 -0.7 4,438 4,714 0 0 75 0.11 0.00

21 1,012.27 3,104.1 -2.6 3,662 4,874 0 0 75 0.11 0.00

22 1,012.21 3,102.7 -1.4 4,249 4,896 0 0 55 0.08 0.00

23 1,012.03 3,098.5 -4.2 2,797 4,856 0 0 48 0.07 0.00

24 1,011.89 3,095.3 -3.2 3,223 4,772 0 0 82 0.12 0.00

25 1,011.64 3,089.5 -5.8 2,542 5,351 0 0 102 0.15 0.00

26 1,011.44 3,084.9 -4.6 2,672 4,947 0 0 54 0.08 0.00

27 1,011.36 3,083.0 -1.8 3,885 4,741 0 0 75 0.11 0.00

28 1,011.16 3,078.4 -4.6 2,487 4,775 0 0 41 0.06 0.00

29 1,011.12 3,077.5 -0.9 4,253 4,685 0 0 34 0.05 0.00

30 1,011.00 3,074.7 -2.8 3,204 4,567 0 0 34 0.05 0.00

TOTALS -71.7 108,745 143,561 0 0 1,359 1.99 4.40

ACRE-FEET -71,700 215,696 284,753 0 0 2,696

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 284,753 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 284,753

Precipitation

This month = 4.40
October 01, 2023 To date = 4.83

SUMMARY

Historical Archive and Report Database

Shasta Lake Daily Operations
Run Date: 12/10/2023


